Features and Benefits
Wide Measuring Range
Hach’s Inductive Conductivity Sensors measure 200 up
to 2,000,000 microSiemens/cm. A built-in Pt 1000 RTD
compensates the measured conductivity for changes in
process temperature.
Low-maintenance Design
The inductive sensor design eliminates polarization and

(1.35 inches)
5
Ordering Information
3700 sc Digital Inductive Conductivity Sensors
All digital inductive sensors come complete with standard
sensor cable length of 6 m (20 ft.), digital gateway, and
a 1 m (3.3 ft.) digital extension cable.
Choice of body styles:
• Convertible – 2-inch NPT, designed for tee, other
flow through, insertion, and pipe mountings for immersion.
• Sanitary (CIP) –2-inch flange, special cap,
and EPDM compound gasket. Conforms to
provisions of 3-A Sanitary Standards.
Product Number Body Style Body Material
D3705E2T Sanitary Polypropylene
D3706E2T Sanitary PVDF
D3708E2T Sanitary PFA Teflon
D3725E2T Convertible Polypropylene
D3726E2T Convertible PVDF
D3727E2T Convertible PEEK
D3728E2T Convertible PFA Teflon
Digital Gateway
6120800 Use the Digital Gateway to connect analog Hach
3700 inductive conductivity sensors to the Hach
sc100 digital controller